
Festival de Suisse 2023 - Paires P2

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM

  1 TTEGETT

  2 GT+EACLE TETTE H 4   12

  3 G+SURVER CALETÉE  5E   36   48

  4 PFESUUM GRAVURES F 3   72  120

  5 PU+AEQBS FÛMES L 1   36  156

  6 -NANERIS PAQUER  8A   48  204

  7 NSREOSY ENRÊNAIS  8H   77  281

  8 ORSS+ETX NEY  9K   47  328

  9 ?RDDCII SEXTUORS  2H  124  452

 10 ZEBHPEE ACRIDID(É) B 8   76  528

 11 EEHP+KSM BÉEZ 15A   72  600

 12 KPS+UANG HÈME  1G   44  644

 13 -RPFNAEL KUNA  7K   44  688

 14 NP+WISTA RAFLEZ D10   36  724

 15 INT+IOU? WAPS 10H   34  758

 16 EUGIHDJ SITUION(S) O 8   74  832

 17 EGIU+OON J IHAD 11A   32  864

 18 IO+VILAM GUENON 14J   22  886

 19 LMO+ABLO ÉVIDAI E 8   25  911

 20 L+AILO LOMBAGO  3A   24  935

ISOLA O 1   18  953




